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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/25/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Lowellville HS Gym
Mon 12/02/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Western Reserve Western Reserve High School
Thu 12/05/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Mon 12/09/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Jackson-Milton HS Gym
Thu 12/12/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
Mon 12/16/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Mineral Ridge HS Gym
Thu 12/19/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Lisbon David Anderson David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
Mon 12/23/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Aurora Aurora High School
Sat 12/28/2013 2:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Mon 12/30/2013 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Windham HS Gym
Mon 01/06/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at United United High School
Wed 01/08/2014 6:00 pm Girls VARSITY Basketball (A) at United United High School
Thu 01/09/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Sat 01/11/2014 1:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) AT Windham Windham High School
Mon 01/13/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Thu 01/16/2014 7:30 pm VARSITY ONLY Girls Basketball (A) at Jackson-Milton Jackson-Milton High School
Mon 01/20/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) AT Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Thu 01/23/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Sat 01/25/2014 12:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Beaver Local HS Gym
Mon 01/27/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Mineral Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Thu 01/30/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David Anderson HS Gym
Mon 02/03/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. United HS Gym
Thu 02/06/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
Sat 02/08/2014 1:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. Beaver Local South Range High School

HS Gym
Mon 02/10/2014 6:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) vs. West Branch (SENIOR NIGHT) HS Gym
Thu 02/13/2014 5:30 pm Girls Basketball (A) at Poland Poland Seminary High School
Sat 02/15/2014 2:00 pm Girls Basketball (A) VARSITY ONLY at Mineral Ridge Mineral Ridge High School
Wed 02/19/2014 7:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) Sectional Game vs. Cardinal Mooney South Range High School

HS Gym
Sat 02/22/2014 4:00 pm Girls Basketball (H) SECTIONAL FINAL vs. Girard South Range High School

HS Gym
Thu 02/27/2014 7:30 pm Girls Basketball (A) District Semifinal AT Struthers vs.

Brookfield
Struthers High School


